ASTER
Ilo3aTop, pianHa o1t MUTTS

rnocyny

Kop npoaykry: ZZZ_00DD
EAN: 5907650801894
Konip: xpom

lapaHTia: 2
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2024-11-15 03:08:17 | deante.pl | JosaTop, piamHa ans MuTTa nocyay

KyxoHHi akcecyapu
MaTepian

BucoTta [MM]
LLnpumHa [Mm]
rnybuHa [Mm]
EMHICTb

BigMiHHa puca:

e deante

HEepXXaBitoya cTanb,
rnnacTMaca

330

104

64

0.5

* MponoHYEMO crieLianbHWi 3acib, 6e3neyHmn A 04MLLYBaHUX

NOBEPXOHb



